| Permian Panthers Boys Basketball 2025-2026

Date Day OPPONENT Site V JV OthA | 9thB
November 8 | Saturday| Elite 14 Showcase Wichita Fall{ TBA
November 11 | Tuesday | Presidio(scrimmage) PHS 6:00 fh |4:30 fh
November 14 | Friday | ElPaso Americas | ElPaso | 6:00 | 4:30
November 18 | Tuesday | Lubbock Trinity Lubbock | 7:30 | 5:00
November 22 | Saturday |Odessa High Shootou{ Odessa 11:00
November 24 | Monday | Midland Christian | Midland |4:00 fh |1:00 fh{2:30 fh
November 25 | Tuesday Euless Trinity Clyde 11:30 | 10:00
December 2 | Tuesday Ep Franklin PHS 6:00 fh #:30 mg
December 2 | Tuesday | Borden County Gail 6:30 | 5:00
_7 December 46 |Thurs-Sat|  South San ISD  |San Antoniq TBA
" December 4.6 | Thurs-Sat| Denver City Tourney |Denver City TBA
| December 9 | Tuesday | Lubbock Estacado | Lubbock | 7:30 6:15 5:00
"December 11-13{ Thurs-Sat| Tall City Oilman's | Midland | TBA
'December 11-13{Thurs&Satf  Mojo Tourney PHS TBA
'December 11-13| Thurs-SatBorden County Tourney TBA
' December 18 | Friday Abilene High PHS 6:00 fh | 4:30 fh | 3:00 fh | 3:00 pg
' December 22 | Monday Presidio Presidio | 3:00 1:30 12:00
'December 29-31|Mon-Wed Caprock Tourney Lubbock | TBA
January 3rd | Saturday HOBBS PHS 3:00 fh | 1:30 fh [ 12:00 fh
January 9th Friday Fort Stockton PHS 7:30 fh | 6:00 mg| 4:30 pg
January 13th | Tuesday | El Paso Da Vinci PHS 7:30 fh | 6:00 fh | 4:30 fh
January 16th | Friday Odessa High PHS 7:30 fh [ 6:00 mg| 4:30 pg | 6:00 pg
January 20th | Tuesday Frenship Wolfforth | 7:30 6:00 4:30 6:00 |
January 23rd | Friday Midland Legacy PHS 7:30 fh [ 6:00 mg| 4:30 pg | 6:00 pg
January 27th | Tuesday | San Angelo Central |San Angelo| 7:30 6:00 4:30 6:00
January 30th | Friday Midland High PHS 7:30 fh | 6:00 mg| 4:30 pg | 6:00 pg |
February 3rd | Tuesday Frenship # PHS 7:30 fh | 6:00 mg| 4:30 pg | 6:00 pg
February 6th | Friday Odessa High OHS 7:30 6:00 4:30 6:00
February 10th | Tuesday | Midalnd Legacy Midland 7:30 5:30 5:30 6:30
' February 13th | Friday [San Angelo Central #{  PHS 7:30 fh (6:00: mg| 4:30 pg | 6:00 pg
' February 17th | Tuesday Midland High Midland | 7:30 6:00 4:30 6:00
‘Junior High Night # fh=Fieldhouse
'Senior Night ## mg=Mojo Gym

'Superintendent: Dr. Keeley Boyer

Principal: Delesa Styles

'Executive Director of Athletics: Tracey Borchardt
'Head Coach: Steven Flores

pg= Panther Gym



